TECS DIN MODULAR DEVICES
• Our Belief
Safety and protection are the prime purposes of Terasaki
products. You care about safety and protection. The
people who depend on products you specify care about
safety and protection.
• Ratings
Our range of DIN modular protection products covers

L
E
MCB ORDER CODES
ORDERS CODES
AMPERE RATING
NUMBER OF POLES
EP  SERIES
CURVE TYPE
BREAKING CAPACITY
E  P C 1  0 1  0 1
1 2 3 4
B C D
06 10
10
11
MCB 80A, 100A, 125A ORDER CODES
ORDERS CODES
RCCB ORDER CODES
2P 4P
I n AC TYPE A TYPE AC TYPE A TYPE
16 SGR2016010AC SGR2016010A SGR4016010AC SGR4016010A
20 SGR2020010AC SGR2020010A SGR4020010AC SGR4020010A
16 SGR2016030AC SGR2016030A SGR4016030AC SGR4016030A
25 SGR2025030AC SGR2025030A SGR4025030AC SGR4025030A
32 SGR2032030AC SGR2032030A SGR4032030AC SGR4032030A
40 SGR2040030AC SGR2040030A SGR4040030AC SGR4040030A
63 SGR2063030AC SGR2063030A SGR4063030AC SGR4063030A
80 SGR2080030AC SGR2080030A SGR4080030AC SGR4080030A
100 SGR2010030AC SGR2100030A SGR4100030AC SGR4100030A
16 SGR2016100AC SGR2016100A SGR4016100AC SGR4016100A
25 SGR2025100AC SGR2025100A SGR4025100AC SGR4025100A
32 SGR2032100AC SGR2032100A SGR4032100AC SGR4032100A
40 SGR2040100AC SGR2040100A SGR4040100AC SGR4040100A
63 SGR2063100AC SGR2063100A SGR4063100AC SGR4063100A
80 SGR2080100AC SGR2080100A SGR4080100AC SGR4080100A
100 SGR2100100AC SGR2100100A SGR4100100AC SGR4100100A
16 SGR2016300AC SGR2016300A SGR4016300AC SGR4016300A
25 SGR2025300AC SGR2025300A SGR4025300AC SGR4025300A
32 SGR2032300AC SGR2032300A SGR4032300AC SGR4032300A
40 SGR2040300AC SGR2040300A SGR4040300AC SGR4040300A
63 SGR2063300AC SGR2063300A SGR4063300AC SGR4063300A
80 SGR2080300AC SGR2080300A SGR4080300AC SGR4080300A
100 SGR2100300AC SGR2100300A SGR4100300AC SGR4100300A
30
 m
A
10